Model PMS/PMH
General Purpose Pressure Transducer
Description
PMS/PMH model, the sensing element, has excellent temperature properties by adopting a self
temperature compensation foil strain gauge. A diaphragm and a pressure port thereof are
configured as one body for the prevention of leakage, and it has excellent durability for an
instant over pressure. It builds an amplifier therein to interface with various kinds of
controllers.

Internal Circuit Diagram
2Wire mA Output Type▶ 3, 4Wire mA, VDC Output Type▶
Ordering Information
PMS B 0010 K A A A
Model Name Option
PMS : Accuracy 0.5%FS A : Normal
PMH : Accuracy 0.25%FS
Connecting Methods
Output A : Connector
B : 4Wire 0~5V G : 3Wire 4~20mA B : Water proof connector
C : 3Wire 0~5V H : 2Wire 4~20mA H : Head
D : 4Wire 1~5V J : 3Wire 0~10V I : Din 43650-A connector
E : 3Wire 1~5V K : 4Wire 0~10V
F : 4Wire 4~20mA
Pressure port
A : PT3/8"
Pressure Range B : PF3/8"
0010 : 0~10kgf/cm2
0350 : 0~350kgf/cm2 F : PF1/2"(Female)
0020 : 0~20kgf/cm2 0500 : 0~500kgf/cm2
0030 : 0~30kgf/cm2 1000 : 0~1000kgf/cm2 Pressure Unit
0050 : 0~50kgf/cm2 2500 : 0~2500kgf/cm2 K : kgf/cm2
0100 : 0~100kgf/cm2
4000 : 0~4000kgf/cm2 P : psi
0200 : 0~200kgf/cm2
CXXX : Compound Pressure B : bar
0300 : 0~300kgf/cm2 M : MPa
SENSOR SYSTEM TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
ADD : RM311, 5RA-301B/L, 672, Sungkok-Dong,
Ansan-City, Kyunggi-Do, Korea
TEL : 82-31-433-0727/8
FAX : 82-31-433-0729
e-mail : master@sensys.co.kr